Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-019499

2021-019502

2021-019509

2021-019510

2021-019519

2021-019530

2021-019536

2021-019545

2021-019563

2021-019570

2021-019572

6/14/2021 0:53

6/14/2021 1:11

6/14/2021 2:15

6/14/2021 4:13

6/14/2021 7:47

6/14/2021 9:12

6/14/2021 10:06

6/14/2021 10:59

6/14/2021 13:03

6/14/2021 13:40

6/14/2021 13:53

GLACIER
Highway

AISEK Street

CHURCHILL Way

DIANE Road

CINEMA Drive

FRITZ COVE
Road

HOSPITAL Drive

FOURTH Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

EGAN Drive

VINTAGE
Boulevard

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other




2021-019576

2021-019592

2021-019601

2021-019603

2021-019614

2021-019618

6/14/2021 14:28

6/14/2021 15:50

6/14/2021 16:31

6/14/2021 16:46

6/14/2021 19:43

6/14/2021 20:03

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

FRONT Street CCFR Station 1

FRONT Street CCFR Station 1

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

S FRANKLIN ST~ CCFR Station 1
// FRONT ST

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency



