

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2021-019499	6/14/2021 0:53	GLACIER Highway		
2021-019502	6/14/2021 1:11	AISEK Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-019509	6/14/2021 2:15	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-019510	6/14/2021 4:13	DIANE Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-019519	6/14/2021 7:47	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-019530	6/14/2021 9:12	FRITZ COVE Road		,- ,
2021-019536	6/14/2021 10:06	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2021-019545	6/14/2021 10:59	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-019563	6/14/2021 13:03	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	Assist police or other governmental agency
2021-019570	6/14/2021 13:40	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2021-019572	6/14/2021 13:53	VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	injury Good intent call, other

2021-019576	6/14/2021 14:28	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2021-019592	6/14/2021 15:50	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-019601	6/14/2021 16:31	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	Assist police or other governmental agency
2021-019603	6/14/2021 16:46	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2021-019614	6/14/2021 19:43	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-019618	6/14/2021 20:03	S FRANKLIN ST // FRONT ST	CCFR Station 1	Assist police or other governmental agency